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0051 FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING, AKTU, LUCKNOW.
B Arch 2 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule

Date Exam Timing Shift LoginTRi’renr;orting Paper Code Type [Subject Course | Sem
Saturday, September 04, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RAR201 REG/COP|ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II BARCH | 2
Thursday, September 02, 2021 | 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RAR202 REG [Construction & Material-Il BARCH | 2
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RARZ203 REG |Architectural Structures-11 BARCH | 2
Monday, August 23, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RAR204 REG/COP | Architectural Drawing-I1 BARCH | 2
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RARZ205 REG |Arts & Graphics-II BARCH | 2
Monday, September 06, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RARZ206 REG [Surveying BARCH | 2
Saturday, August 21, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RARZ207 REG/COP |History of Architecture-I BARCH | 2
Friday, August 27, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |RUC201 REG/COP |Cyber Security BARCH | 2
B Arch 4 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LoglnTRiglr;ortmg Paper Code Type [Subject Course | Sem
Thursday, August 26, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM |RAR401 REG/COP | Architectural Design-1V BARCH | 4
Thursday, August 19, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR402 REG |CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS - IV BARCH | 4
Friday, September 03, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR403 REG/COP|ARCHITECTURAL STRUCTURES - IV BARCH | 4
Friday, September 03, 2021 9.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM NAR403 COP |Architectural Structures-1V BARCH | 4
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR404 REG |ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING - IV BARCH | 4
Monday, September 06, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR405 REG |ARTS & GRAPHICS - IV BARCH | 4
Wednesday, September 01, 2021 |09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR406 REG/COP|ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES - Il BARCH | 4
Saturday, August 28, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR407 REG |HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE - IlI BARCH | 4
Wednesday, September 08, 2021 |09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR409 REG |VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE BARCH | 4
B Arch 6 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LongFifnpeortmg Paper Code Type [Subject Course | Sem
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM |RARG601 REG |Architectural Design - VI BARCH| 6
Friday, August 06, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR602 REG [Construction & Materials — VI BARCH | 6
Saturday, August 14, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM RARG603 REG/COP |Architectural Structures - VI BARCH | 6
Monday, August 16, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM |RARG604 REG |Disaster Management BARCH | 6
Monday, August 23, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM |RARG605 REG/COP |Estimation & Specification BARCH | 6
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RARG606 REG [Architectural Services — IV (Fire Protection & Electronic Security..) | BARCH | 6
Thursday, August 12, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM  |RAR607 REG [|History Of Architecture — V BARCH | 6
Saturday, August 21, 2021 09.30AM-11.00AM | M 09.00AM |RARG609 REG |Building Economics BARCH| 6
B Arch 9 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LongRir:iortmg Paper Code Type [Subject Course | Sem
Monday, July 26, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM |RAR901 REG |Architectural Design - VIII BARCH | 9
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |RAR902 REG |Construction & Materials- VIII BARCH | 9
Friday, July 30, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM RAR903 REG |Professional Practice - | BARCH | 9
Monday, August 02, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM |RAR904 REG |Landscape Design BARCH | 9
Wednesday, August 04, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM |RARS905B REG |Elective - II (P.G. Preparatory); B-Housing BARCH | 9
Wednesday, August 04, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |RAR905C REG |Elective - II (P.G. Preparatory); C—Urban Design BARCH | 9
Wednesday, August 04, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |RAR905D REG |Elective - II (P.G. Preparatory); D—Sustainable Architecture BARCH | 9
Saturday, August 07, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |RAR906 REG |Advanced Services BARCH | 9




B Arch 10 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule

Login Reporting

Date Exam Timing Shift Time Paper Code Type |Subject Course | Sem
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM RAR1002 REG |Professional Practice-II BARCH | 10
Thursday, July 22, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM RAR1003C REG |Futuristic Architecture BARCH | 10
Thursday, July 22, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM RAR1003E REG |Art Appreciation BARCH | 10
M Arch 2 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LOngRi;iOﬂmg Paper Code Type |Subject Course | Sem
Saturday, August 28, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |MAR202 REG [Sustainable Heritage MARCH | 2
Thursday, August 26, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |MAR203 REG |Vernacular Architecture MARCH | 2
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 12.30PM-02.00PM | N 12.00 Noon |MAR204 REG [Architectural Conservation Theory MARCH | 2
M Arch(Env Des) 2 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LOngRi;iOﬂmg Paper Code Type |Subject Course | Sem
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MED202 REG |Design For Lighting, Water And Waste Treatment System (MEP-1) EnvDes | 2
Thursday, July 29, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MED203 REG |Ecology And Biodiversity (Land, Water And Vegetation) EnvDes | 2
Saturday, July 31, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MED204 REG |Remote Sensing & GIS Application EnvDes | 2
Tuesday, August 03, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM |MED205 REG |Environmental Codes: Energy Ratings, Audit & Impact Assessment EnvDes | 2
MURP 2 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LongRi;iO”mg Paper Code Type |Subject Course | Sem
Thursday, August 05, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MPL201 REG [Metropolitan & Regional Planning MURP | 2
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  [MPL202 REG [Infrastructure Planning & Management MURP | 2
Thursday, July 29, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  [MPL203 REG [Remote Sensing & GIS Applications MURP | 2
Saturday, July 31, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MPL204 REG [Planning Legislation & Urban Governance MURP | 2
Tuesday, August 03, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM MPL205A REG |Elective-I Inclusive Planning MURP 2
Tuesday, August 03, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MPL205B REG |Elective-1 Advanced Transport Planning MURP 2
MURP 4 sem Even Semester 2020-21 ONLINE Examination Schedule
Date Exam Timing Shift LongRiriiortmg Paper Code Type |Subject Course | Sem
Friday, August 13, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM |MPL401A REG |Elective-1ll Planning Techniques- Quantitative Analysis MURP 4
Saturday, July 24, 2021 03.30PM-05.00PM | E 03.00PM  |MPL401D REG |Elective-Ill Resettlement And Rehabilitation MURP | 4
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